DTS00 kW -

e e e
AN L W W N

=N B N R OVEY SR

NS T NG T N T NG T N i N T e S e T = T e e S =
N B W= = O 0V IO W N B W

5/6/18 BESTHORSEGEAR SPRING CHALLENGE RESULTS

Saturday 4D
1D
Hannah
Rebecca
Bekkie
Michaela
Bekkie
Sammi
Sammi
Lisa
Olivia
Debbie
Olivia
Julie
Denise
Viki
Julie
Vanda

2D
Hannah
Sabrina
Viki
Carla
Sabrina
Sierra
Colleen
Karen
Tara
Christy
Ronda
Jessie
Serena
Angie
Angie
Courtney
Meredith
Mattie
Vanda
Malisa
Holly
Jessica
Sage
Darcy
Ariel
Taelor

Carlisle
Olsen
Bowerman
Oliver
Bowerman
Lane

Lane
Mclean
Train
Pack
Train
Williams
Collar
Friedrich
Lord
Chess

Carlisle
Lay
Friedrich
Bridges
Lay

Byran
Kingsbury
Mitchell
Bertrand
Kruse
Melton
Ferguson
Randall
Ballard
Ballard
Thomas
Pierce-Brewer
Maggard
Chess
Lowrey
May
Crouch
Smith
Lapier
Boline
Hammack

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Speed Version

Blazin Lucky Charms

Capti's Holdin Aces

FF - Flirtn With A Streak
Cutters Maximum Cash

Sassys Dat Dash

RLM Seventeen - 17
Desperado - NR

SMR Judge My Falcon

Ought to Streak

Streaking Hollywood

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky
FF- CJ Streak of Badon
Biankus Jewels

RR Babes Olena

TK Takin Your Mate

Im a lil Samsquench - Sammy
Blaze Ta Thunder
Absolute Peppa - Peppa
Smokin Flacon

RR Blazin Saddle

Cinco de Cash

Driftin Blue Ledoux
Judge Splash of Cash
Sun Peppy - Malibu

FF - Blazin Jetson Honor
MC Justa Sagey Jack - Chip
FF - Miss Streakin Play
Bugs Dashin Frost

Bugs Dashin Frost

MP Dinero's Shortcake
News of A Hero

Four Docs Conclusion
FF - Poppin Ta Fame

FF - Smokin Ta First
Kicken Cans

FF -JK Hitman - Vinny
Ice Tea -NR

Roosters Handyman
Famous Bully

Slamins Dirty Girl Lena

16.141
16.302
16.346
16.356
16.364
16.386
16.431
16.434
16.503
16.512

16.54
16.546
16.551
16.551
16.596
16.629

16.645

16.65
16.676
16.679
16.679
16.682
16.686
16.705
16.721
16.725
16.747
16.751
16.753

16.76

16.76
16.771

16.78
16.792

16.81
16.822
16.874
16.882
16.882
16.893
16.897
16.905

$1,109.00
916.00
820.00
675.00
531.00
338.00
241.00
193.00
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998.00
825.00
738.00
543.00
543.00
304.00
217.00
174.00
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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Tamara
Sharon
Kimberly
Jeannette
Amanda
Amanda
Makaela
Serena
Shelly
Crystal
Bailey
Melissa
Tanya
Kandi
Lexi
Brina
Jackie
Siterra
Della
Mary Ann
Tanya
Amanda
Deborah
Bayli
Katy
Bailey
Halle
Angie
Cindy
Kelli
Amanda
Joan

3D

Tessa
Tracey
Nikki
Judy
Rayna
Cindy
Stephanie
Tanya
Tiffany
Tracy
Mary Ann
Kady
Siterra
Kaylee

Scroggs
Woods
Olson
Etchebarne
Bain
Burns
Memmott
Randall
Mull
Beam
Orlanndo
Roll
Jones
Hansen
Burgess
Holden
Culham
Magee
Wright
Munkers
Ledbetter
Burns
Dial
Ladner
Kafka
Vardanega
Johnson
Finley
Spencer
White
Kinhnarath
Benham

Plagmann
Train
Millin
Winters
Johnson
Conley
Higgins
Ledbetter
Duran
Savage
Munkers
Murphy
Magee
Hofman

Judges Streakinsteel

Kim Huckelberg Hank

Diva Biankus

LF Soon To Be Famous
Princess Dinah Pitts "Skittles"
Sixes High Hand - Timber
Cash Gato Boogie

Splash Talena

Wicked JJ

Maybey Sadies A Lady
Gatos Just a Tad Bad - Jaeger
THR On A Famous Roll

FF - Rockin a lil

Turbo Look

Sporty Peppy Guz

WC Sweet Investment

FF - Sum Extra Cash

FPG Turbo - Turbo

Streakin After Fire

FF - Firewater Makes U Macho

TK Handful of Money - Lira
FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel
Lucky Devotion - Maddie
Star of Somebody

Tuckers Hottie - Hottie
Needa Silver Blue

Hol E Mol E Captain

Plain Jane

Dusty Crack Shot - Dusty
FF-MM Beda Judge

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Gota Go Run

Ruby Tuesday

Easy Jettin Rocket
Leddy's Playin Again
DTF Currently Dashing
Kaylees Smoken Plan
Request Badger

Lil Miss Smarty Plans
FF - CP Thursday
Ima Lady Mackay
Slim Shady

This Guy OTOE Fly
Real Quiet Bardell
Critter

TH Party Hard -Vegas

16.909
16.916
16.924
16.939
16.941
16.951
16.972
16.974
16.977
16.979
16.979
16.986
16.991
16.992
17.001
17.001
17.004
17.006
17.014
17.016

17.03
17.047
17.058
17.067
17.081
17.087
17.114

17.12
17.125
17.132
17.136
17.139

17.145
17.151
17.153
17.155
17.156
17.158
17.159
17.168
17.214

17.22
17.228
17.236
17.241
17.242

&AL AL L AP

850.00
703.00
629.00
518.00
407.00
259.00
185.00
148.00



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62

Vanessa
Macie
Holly
Kym
Sue
Makayla
Dianne
Gretchen
Zoey
Kelly
Dominique
Kym
Cindy
Viki
Karen
Chloe
Alex
Dessiree
Hailey
Robin
Tracy
Kelli
Camie
Dana
Treena
Mary
Barbara
Ashley
Elizabeth
Rheta
Paisley
Rayna
Lynn
Pam
Betty
Marcie
Mary
Kaylah
Chris
Christy
Katy
Stephanie
Cindi
Deborah
Jerri
Joely
Carolyn
McKinzie

Madsen
Koreiva
May

Van Bergen
McDonald
Johnson
Ryan
Miller
Miller
Worthington
Hart

Van Bergen
Spencer
Friedrich
Richter
Peters
Shelley
Sutton
Ferris
Cole
Sewell
White
Johnston
Millin
Toth
McDole
Jones
Shelton
Martinez
Mote
Grant
Johnson
Sullivan
Thompson
Plumlee
Stewart
McDole
Gilkey
Nelson
Kruse
Kafka
Coffey
Holland
Dial

Mann
Williamson
Ryder
Adams

Society Maiden

Ima Bue Biankus - Dori
Blue Dock Down

TK Dualin For Cash

FF - Barred Specia Look
Gunna Dash For Gold
Hawks and Ruffles - Hawk
Oakies Fantasy - Larry
Fellas Top Gal - Jessie
Bully For The Bug

My Harts The Judge

WD Cash Check - Charge
Hawkeye Boone

DTF Raisin Swift

Fame Ta Cash - Cottonwood
TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle
Shy

DT Shiners Farve

Hugas Loaded Gun
Stockings and Bonds - Crawford
CG Maggie May

FF - Sippin Some Corona
SC Famous Last Words
Itchi Kahn

Copen - NR

Bonnie Blu

Judge John Henry

Whos Gun Is It - Gunner
Your Wildest Fling

FF - Famous Man of Steel
Little Bar Fires -Charlie

Lil Frosty Royal

FF - Namgis D 12

Ima lil Freckle Too

Doc Tiger Bar

TF Frenchmans Juicy

A Royal Sparkle Horse
Shiners Gloing Ember

FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi
FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Owhatatucket - Whatty
DBQ Missingthescotch
Salleys A Cool Cat

JZA Classy Leager

Reflect A Cool Kid

Mr. JB 136

FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
Bet

17.263
17.283
17.296

17.31
17.312
17.325
17.346
17.351
17.363
17.368
17.387

17.42
17.428
17.449
17.478
17.503
17.524
17.534
17.551
17.559
17.591
17.592
17.594
17.616
17.623
17.625
17.657

17.66
17.667
17.669
17.676
17.701
17.731
17.758
17.779
17.805
17.809

17.83
17.862
17.876
17.881
17.898
17.923
17.927
17.939
17.939
17.944
17.962



63
64
65
66
67
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30

Leona
Jeannette
Cindy
Kelsey
Erica

4D
Meagan
Lindsey
Jennifer
Tracy
Addyson
Talia
Jeni
Treena
Sam
Stacey
Jessie
Shawna
Lacee
Rebecca
Devin
Sally
Christy
Kay
Mary
Colleen
Lyndsey
Molleigh
Breanne
Paisley
Bobbi Jo
Lori
Lynn
Breanne
Carolyn
Cheyenne
Tina

Di
Tiffanie
Amorita
Shannon
Kelly
Kit
Mary Ann
Miranda
Marty
Shirley

Ives
Etchebarne
Rice
Marsh
Luzzi

Tallman
Moughler
Jenkinson
Sewell
Miller
Radabaugh
Higginbotham
Toth
Carpenter
Hardin
Ferguson
Johnson
Dollins
Hendrix
Perkins
Johnston
Kruse
Glenn
Flitner
Kingsbury
Pearce
Janes
Wolfe
Cassidy
Newman
Hogarty
Sullivan
Wolfe
Ryder
Giles
Byrd
Green
Greenup
Anstett
Patterson
Page
Thompson
Munkers
Mosby
Fox
Cooper

Doc

HG Tainis Eagle
Cappy B

CD Tom Lena
Streakin N Style

Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie
Myfriendscallmecash

Skip The Gray

Stickin to the Policy

Sis

Gemmers French Gold - Lady
Minam

Treenas Lucky Token

TK Flyin Firewater

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Dawson - NR

SMR Frosted Falcon

Hemi

Yabby

Olenas Roulette

Bogies Special Lady

San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
CQ's Sugar Dun Gold

FF - C Four Deep Pockets
Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
FF - Non stop Paychex
Chicken Foot - Blondie
Tk Montana Fame

Spring Bandit

Goldimax

FF - Judges Fast Money
FF - CM Gunsmoke N Fire
Go She Rocket

Chiquita -NR

Lectric Leonard

We Nita Runner

Buck

Two Times Genuine
Sheza Dazzling Cash

FF -French Kick

Captain of the Sky

Frosty Fred

French Guns Ablazin
Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell
Pistol Packing Twist

Bug Dasher JC

17.982
17.991
18.022
18.054
18.099

18.148
18.191
18.222
18.247
18.249
18.255
18.285
18.32
18.337
18.342
18.362
18.382
18.434
18.542
18.56
18.615
18.63
18.651
18.742
18.772
18.772
18.804
18.975
18.992
19.149
19.191
19.258
19.526
19.831
19.982
20.177
21.16
21.853
22.146
909.038
916.59
916.606
916.755
916.848
917.037
917.039

&AL AL L AP

740.00
611.00
547.00
450.00
354.00
225.00
161.00
129.00
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Katey
Ally
Sierra
Dani
Adreine
Halle
Darcy
Lori
Carol
Kaki
Michele
Nancy
Dani
Katie
Therese
Rachelle
Heather
Rachael
Rhonda
Tayler
Luna
Heidi
Kami
Kit
Marty
Hope
Lyndsey
Lexi
Lexi
Kelly

Slot Race
Rebecca
Bekkie
Sammi
Lisa
Olivia
Denise
Sabrina
Viki
Carla
Sierra
Colleen
Meredith
Jessica
Darcy
Makaela

Sizemore
Mager
Greenup
Grant
Steffen
Johnson
Lapier
Lester
Wurdinger
Morehead
Jordan
Randall
Clark
Elliot
Mott
Mose
Swank
Thomas
Turner
Eng
Moran
Hughes
Dunlap
Thompson
Fox

Rose
Pearce
Burgess
Burgess
Holcomb

Olsen
Bowerman
Lane
Mclean
Train
Collar

Lay
Friedrich
Bridges
Byran
Kingsbury
Pierce-Brewer
Crouch
Lapier
Memmott

Tufs lil Lena - Tuff
Captains Eye Opener
Mary Streak a Dash
Saszee Hillbilly Dash
KJS Cashin in Stones
WR Lano Peppy

Stars Lynx Cutter - NR
I've Got News

Texas Miss Sprat

RLM Easy Dash - Maddox
ND Mand - Sage

Im A Shy Flasher

RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheetah
Dixie - NR

Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny
Ril Cash Queen

Lady's Bare Moon

Miss Bold Spark
Wicked Turner

Super

Teresas Tuf Rey

Smart Johnny Whip

Rio - NR

FF - Name Your Fame
FF - Mia Famous Judge
Bigg Daddy

Chics Dig Red

On the Money Rene

FF - Bully with a Stick
Spur -NR

Speed Version

Blazin Lucky Charms

Sassys Dat Dash

RLM Seventeen - 17

Ought to Streak

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky
Im a lil Samsquench - Sammy
Blaze Ta Thunder

Absolute Peppa - Peppa

RR Blazin Saddle

Cinco de Cash

News of A Hero

FF -JK Hitman - Vinny
Roosters Handyman

Cash Gato Boogie

917.046
917.096
917.14
917.203
917.205
917.334
917.343
917.488
917.569
917.614
917.838
917.907
917.938
918.081
918.127
918.23
918.321
918.398
918.433
918.987
919.719
919.747
920.877
921.554
922.108
923.668
923.788
999
999.99
999.99

16.302
16.346
16.431
16.434

16.54
16.551

16.65
16.676
16.679
16.682
16.686

16.78
16.882
16.893
16.972

$ 1,600.00
$ 1,300.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 700.00
$ 400.00
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19
20
21
22
23
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Serena
Tanya
Lexi
Katy
Jeannette
Talia
Tiffanie
Shannon
Marty

Judge Cash
1D

Lisa

Debbie
Tara

Holly
Tamara

2D

Jackie
Tanya
Amanda
Kelli

Joan
Dominique

3D
Barbara
Christy
Lindsey

4D
Colleen
Lori
Amorita
Marty
Kaki
Rachelle

Saturday Senior

1D
Julie
Viki
Vanda
Viki
Christy
Vanda
Darcy

Randall
Jones
Burgess
Kafka
Etchebarne
Radabaugh
Greenup
Patterson
Fox

Mclean
Pack
Bertrand
May
Scroggs

Culham
Ledbetter
Burns
White
Benham
Hart

Jones
Kruse
Moughler

Kingsbury
Hogarty
Anstett
Fox
Morehead
Mose

Williams
Friedrich
Chess
Friedrich
Kruse
Chess
Lapier

Splash Talena

FF - Rockin a lil

Sporty Peppy Guz

Tuckers Hottie - Hottie

HG Tainis Eagle

Gemmers French Gold - Lady
Two Times Genuine

FF -French Kick

FF - Mia Famous Judge

RLM Seventeen - 17
SMR Judge My Falcon
Judge Splash of Cash
Kicken Cans

Judges Streakinsteel

FF - Sum Extra Cash

TK Handful of Money - Lira
FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel
FF-MM Beda Judge

Gota Go Run

My Harts The Judge

Judge John Henry
FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Myfriendscallmecash

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
FF - Judges Fast Money

Sheza Dazzling Cash

FF - Mia Famous Judge

RLM Easy Dash - Maddox

Ril Cash Queen

Streaking Hollywood
FF- CJ Streak of Badon
RR Babes Olena

Blaze Ta Thunder

Sun Peppy - Malibu

FF - Poppin Ta Fame
Roosters Handyman

16.974
16.991
17.001
17.081
17.991
18.255
21.853
909.038
922.108

16.434
16.512
16.721
16.874
16.909

17.004

17.03
17.047
17.132
17.139
17.387

17.657
17.876
18.191

18.772
19.191
22.146
999.999
999.999
999.999

16.546
16.551
16.629
16.676
16.725

16.81
16.893

&L LB B

&L LB B

<5

<5

<

129.00
99.00
72.00

116.00
89.00
65.00

99.00
76.00
55.00

86.00
66.00
48.00

74.00
57.00
41.00
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Jeannette Etchebarne
Melissa Roll
Della Wright
2D

Cindy Spencer
Kelli White
Judy Winters
Cindy Conley
Tracy Savage
Sue McDonald
Cindy Spencer
Viki Friedrich
3D

Kelli White
Dana Millin
Mary McDole
Barbara Jones
Elizabeth Martinez
Rheta Mote
Pam Thompson
Betty Plumlee
Mary McDole
Chris Nelson
Christy Kruse
Carolyn Ryder
Jeannette Etchebarne
Cindy Rice

4D

Sally Johnston
Christy Kruse
Lori Hogarty
Carolyn Ryder
Shirley Cooper
Marty Fox
Marty Fox
Darcy Lapier
Shannon Patterson
Saturday Youth

1D

Mattie Maggard
Bailey Orlanndo
Bayli Ladner

Tessa Plagmann

LF Soon To Be Famous
THR On A Famous Roll
Streakin After Fire

Dusty Crack Shot - Dusty
FF-MM Beda Judge

DTF Currently Dashing
Request Badger

Slim Shady

FF - Barred Specia Look
Hawkeye Boone

DTF Raisin Swift

FF - Sippin Some Corona

Itchi Kahn

Bonnie Blu

Judge John Henry

Your Wildest Fling

FF - Famous Man of Steel

Ima lil Freckle Too

Doc Tiger Bar

A Royal Sparkle Horse

FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi

FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
HG Tainis Eagle

Cappy B

Bogies Special Lady

San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
FF - Judges Fast Money
Chiquita -NR

Bug Dasher JC

FF - Mia Famous Judge
Pistol Packing Twist

Stars Lynx Cutter - NR

FF -French Kick

Four Docs Conclusion

Gatos Just a Tad Bad - Jaeger
Star of Somebody

Ruby Tuesday

16.939
16.986
17.014

17.125
17.132
17.155
17.158

17.22
17.312
17.428
17.449

17.592
17.616
17.625
17.657
17.667
17.669
17.758
17.779
17.809
17.862
17.876
17.944
17.991
18.022

18.615
18.63
19.191
19.831
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

16.792
16.979
17.067
17.145

<5

<«

$

$
$

67.00
51.00
37.00

57.00
44.00
32.00

49.00
38.00
28.00

33.00
22.00



0NN R WD (=)W, IEE SRR OS I \S R

AN N AW

BN NS T S

2D
Zoey
Chloe
Ashley

3D
Addyson
Treena

4D
Molleigh
Katie
Luna
Adreine

Future Fortune

1D
Bekkie
Viki
Ronda
Serena
Vanda
Malisa

2D
Jessica
Tanya
Jackie
Mary Ann
Amanda
Kelli
Tanya

Sue

3D
Kelli
Camie
Rheta
Lynn
Christy
Carolyn

4D
Mary
Colleen
Lyndsey
Lori

Miller
Peters
Shelton

Miller
Toth

Janes
Elliot
Moran
Steffen

Bowerman
Friedrich
Melton
Randall
Chess
Lowrey

Crouch
Jones
Culham
Munkers
Burns
White
Ledbetter
McDonald

White
Johnston
Mote
Sullivan
Kruse
Ryder

Flitner
Kingsbury
Pearce
Hogarty

Fellas Top Gal - Jessie
TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle
Whos Gun Is It - Gunner

Sis
Treenas Lucky Token

Chicken Foot - Blondie
Dixie

Teresas Tuf Rey

KJS Cashin in Stones

FF - Flirtn With A Streak
FF- CJ Streak of Badon
FF - Blazin Jetson Honor
FF - Miss Streakin Play
FF - Poppin Ta Fame

FF - Smokin Ta First

FF -JK Hitman - Vinny

FF - Rockin a lil

FF - Sum Extra Cash

FF - Firewater Makes U Macho
FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel
FF-MM Beda Judge

FF - CP Thursday

FF - Barred Specia Look

FF - Sippin Some Corona

FF - SC Famous Last Words
FF - Famous Man of Steel

FF - Namgis D 12

FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco

FF - C Four Deep Pockets

FF - Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
FF - Non stop Paychex

FF - Judges Fast Money

17.363
17.503
17.66

18.249
18.32

18.804
999.999
999.999
999.999

16.364
16.551
16.747
16.753

16.81
16.822

16.882
16.991
17.004
17.016
17.047
17.132
17.168
17.312

17.592
17.594
17.669
17.731
17.876
17.944

18.742
18.772
18.772
19.191

&+ A

&+ A

29.00
20.00

25.00
17.00

36.00



Lynn Sullivan

Lexi Burgess
Marty Fox
Shannon Patterson
Kit Thompson
SATURDAY 6D SIDEPOT

Fast time Saturday Open 16.141

Deborah
Treena
Barbara
Deborah
Erica
Treena
Devin
6D

1 Colleen

2 Lyndsey

3 Lynn

4 Amorita

5 Kami

6 Miranda

Dial
Toth
Jones
Dial
Luzzi
Toth
Perkins

Kingsbury
Pearce
Sullivan
Anstett
Dunlap
Mosby

FF - CM Gunsmoke N Fire
FF - Bully with a Stick

FF - Mia Famous Judge
FF -French Kick

FF - Name Your Fame

Lucky Devotion - Maddie
Copen - NR

Judge John Henry

JZA Classy Leager
Streakin N Style

Treenas Lucky Token
Olenas Roulette

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
FF - Non stop Paychex

FF - CM Gunsmoke N Fire
Sheza Dazzling Cash

Rio - NR

Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell

19.258
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

17.058
17.623
17.657
17.927
18.099

18.32

18.56

18.772
18.772
19.258
22.146
999.999
999.999

$ 103.00
$ 103.00

$

66.00



